Marine Committee, BC Conference fonds

ChUn 8

Box /
File No.

Series:

Box 465 / file 8
Box 465 / file 9
Box 465 / file 10
Box 465/ file 11
Box 600 / file 8
Box 600 / file 9

File Title and Description

Minutes

Marine Committee minutes
Marine Committee minutes
Marine Committee minutes
Marine Committee minutes
Marine Committee minutes
Marine Committee minutes

Extent

Dates

20 cm

1929-1932
1933-1936
1937-1940
1941-1950
1950-1962
1961-1966

Latest update:
June 12, 2023

United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Regional Council. Bob Stewart Archives
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