Marine Committee, BC Conference fonds			ChUn 8
<u>Box /</u>	File Title and Description	Extent	Dates
<u>File No.</u>			
Series:	Minutes	20 cm	
Box 465 / file 8	Marine Committee minutes		1929-1932
Box 465 / file 9	Marine Committee minutes		1933-1936
Box 465 / file 10	Marine Committee minutes		1937-1940
Box 465 / file 11	Marine Committee minutes		1941-1950
Box 600 / file 8	Marine Committee minutes		1950-1962
Box 600 / file 9	Marine Committee minutes		1961-1966

Latest update: June 12, 2023